
    

  yliaD A  Situation
         

         
        
  

        
          

        

 noitcejorP IDA fo segatnavdA      
 sretteserP looT  

  

 

    
 

    

 

     
 

  

B
ild

n
ac

h
w

ei
s:

 w
w

w
.p

ix
el

io
.d

e

ADICompact
 

 

www.tecxellent.de

ADI 22022017_Layout 1  27.02.17  14:01  Seite 1

yk
ADI Projection 
Tool Presetters

yk
The practice-oriented functionality makes the tool measuring system ADI Compact an almost unrivaled presetting device with integrated optics. 

The ideal application of ADI Projection Tool Presetters are, on the one hand high profitability through quick and easy handling, on the other hand the safety of maximum precision.

yk
Fast, convenient measurement
High precision
Stable anodized aluminum body
Modular structure
Measuring angles and cutting geometries
Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo
Precision-mounted tool holder 
No damage to tools due to contactless measuring 
No maintenance costs

yk
Success Through Precision



   yB detubirtsiD  

ADICompact

  
snoitacificepS lacinhceT  

         
       
   
    

   

 thgieW dna stnemerusaeM   
  
  
  

   

            
dezimotsuc eb nac lebaL dna roloC .uoy reffo ot desaelp era eW .su tcatnoc esaelP    

).devreser snoitaretla lacinhcet dna srorre ,etamixorppa era noitamrofni llA(   

FRÄSFIX
  

 

SK40EQUIP
 

 

 
 

stcudorp ruo tuoba eroM    

ADICompact
 

 

       
      

     
         

    

        
      

     
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
  

 
  

 

A  33 reneiGm   .  55268  Nieder-Olm,  German   y

Tel.  + 49 6136 9168-0 . Fax.  + 49 6136 9168-15

info@tecxellent.de

www.tecxellent.de

ADI 22022017_Layout 1  27.02.17  14:01  Seite 2

yk
Milling and Drilling 
on a lathe

yk
Tool Holder Locking Device SK40/BT40

yk
Special order 
on request

yk
Projection 
Tool Presetters

yk
The 20x magnification allows a measurement of cutting geometries. Non-contact testing completely eliminates damage to cutting edges of the tool to be measured. An adjustable radius and angle template in the projector allows you to control cutter radii and cutting angles. Fast and precise pre-setting is ensured by the hand wheels with fine adjustment in Z and X axis. 

In order to avoid damage, both hand wheels are provided by over speed protection. Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo and a precision-mounted tool holder, are stand in an almost unique price-performance ratio.

yk
Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo 
Data output in both axes

yk
Precision bearing spindle. 90 ° indexing (optional).

yk
Non-contact measurement of tool cutting edges.


yk
Precise measurement through excellent optics with 20x magnification. Revolving focusing screen with reference radii and angle adjustment.


yk
Tool Holder
Concentricity At the height of 200 mm
Max Deviation of Parallelismus to tool axis
Max. Setting Height
Max. Setting Diameter
Digital measured value display

yk
Length
Width
Height
Weight

yk
ADI 1

yk
ADI 2

yk
SK40
0.02mm
0.02mm
300mm
230mm
0.01mm

yk

0.02mm
0.02mm
400mm
300mm
0.01mm

yk
400mm
300mm
620mm
36kg

yk
500mm
300mm
780mm
40kg

yk
SK50


	X:\Abteilung Vertrieb\Export\Produktflyer\Produktflyer 2019\ADI Projection Tool Presetters.pdf
	X:\Abteilung Vertrieb\Export\Produktflyer\Produktflyer 2019\ADI Projection Tool Presetters.pdf
	X:\Abteilung Vertrieb\Export\Produktflyer\Produktflyer 2019\1ADI Projection Tool Presetters.pdf
	X:\Abteilung Vertrieb\Export\Produktflyer\Produktflyer 2019\ADI Projection Tool Presetters.pdf
	C:\Users\yk\Desktop\ADI_EN.pdf
	C:\Users\yk\Desktop\ADI_EN.pdf
	C:\Users\yk\Desktop\ADI_EN.pdf







