

#### A Daily Situation

The practice-oriented functionality makes the tool measuring system ADI Compact an almost unrivaled presetting device with integrated optics.

The ideal application of ADI Projection Tool Presetters are, on the one hand high profitability through quick and easy handling, on the other hand the safety of maximum precision.

#### Advantages of ADI Projection Tool Presetters

Fast, convenient measurement

High precision

Stable anodized aluminum body

Modular structure

Measuring angles and cutting geometries

Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo

Precision-mounted tool holder

No damage to tools due to contactless measuring

No maintenance costs

### **ADI**Compact

ADI Projection Tool Presetters



# **ADICompact**

The 20x magnification allows a measurement of cutting geometries. Non-contact testing completely eliminates damage to cutting edges of the tool to be measured. An adjustable radius and angle template in the projector allows you to control cutter radii and cutting angles. Fast and precise pre-setting is ensured by the hand wheels with fine adjustment in Z and X axis.

In order to avoid damage, both hand wheels are provided by over speed protection. Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo and a precision-mounted tool holder, are stand in an almost unique price-performance ratio.



Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo Data output in both axes



Precision bearing spindle. 90 ° indexing (optional).



Non-contact measurement of tool cutting edges.



Precise
measurement
through excellent
optics with 20x
magnification.
Revolving focusing
screen with
reference radii and
angle adjustment.

Technical Specifications	ADI 1	ADI 2
Tool Holder	SK40	SK50
Concentricity At the height of 200 mm	0.02mm	0.02mm
Max Deviation of Parallelismus to tool axis	0.02mm	0.02mm
Max. Setting Height	300mm	400mm
Max. Setting Diameter	230mm	300mm
Digital measured value display	0.01mm	0.01mm
Measurements and Weight		
Length	400mm	500mm
Width	300mm	300mm
Height	620mm	780mm
Weight	36kg	40kg

Please contact us. We are pleased to offer you. Color and Label can be customized (All information are approximate, errors and technical alterations reserved.)

Distributed By



## **ADI**Compact

Projection
Tool Presetters

More about our products



Milling and Drilling on a lathe



**SK40**EQUIP
Tool Holder Locking
Device SK40/BT40



Special order on request



Am Giener 33 . 55268 Nieder-Olm, Germany Tel. + 49 6136 9168-0 . Fax. + 49 6136 9168-15 info@tecxellent.de